



ST AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE 2026 SCHEDULE OF FEES & CHARGES

AUSTRALIAN / NEW ZEALAND CITIZENS - THE FOLLOWING DOES NOT APPLY TO OVERSEAS STUDENTS

ENROLMENT FEES

Enrolment Application Fee (non-refundable)	\$100.00
Day School Enrolment Confirmation Fee (non-refundable)	\$200.00
Boarder Enrolment Confirmation Bond *payable by all boarders upon acceptance of a place in Boarding	\$500.00

ANNUAL FEES & CHARGES PER STUDENT

DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 7

	PER YEAR	PER TERM
Tuition Fee	\$3,132.00	\$783.00
College Resource Fee	\$2,850.00	\$712.50
Building Fund Levy	\$1,170.00	\$292.50
Parents & Friends Levy	\$267.00	\$66.75
IT Levy	\$486.00	\$121.50
	\$7,905.00	\$1,976.25

DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 8

	PER YEAR	PER TERM
Tuition Fee	\$3,132.00	\$783.00
College Resource Fee	\$2,850.00	\$712.50
Building Fund Levy	\$1,170.00	\$292.50
Parents & Friends Levy	\$267.00	\$66.75
IT Levy	\$486.00	\$121.50
	\$7,905.00	\$1,976.25

DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 9

	PER YEAR	PER TERM
Tuition Fee	\$3,132.00	\$783.00
College Resource Fee	\$2,850.00	\$712.50
Building Fund Levy	\$1,170.00	\$292.50
Parents & Friends Levy	\$267.00	\$66.75
IT Levy	\$486.00	\$121.50
	\$7,905.00	\$1,976.25

DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 10

	PER YEAR	PER TERM
Tuition Fee	\$3,847.00	\$961.75
College Resource Fee	\$2,865.00	\$716.25
Building Fund Levy	\$1,170.00	\$292.50
Parents & Friends Levy	\$267.00	\$66.75
IT Levy	\$486.00	\$121.50
	\$8,635.00	\$2,158.75

DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 11

	PER YEAR	PER TERM
Tuition Fee	\$3,847.00	\$961.75
College Resource Fee	\$2,865.00	\$716.25
Building Fund Levy	\$1,170.00	\$292.50
Parents & Friends Levy	\$267.00	\$66.75
IT Levy	\$486.00	\$121.50
	\$8,635.00	\$2,158.75

DAY SCHOOL FEES - YEAR 12 (Billed over Terms 1 - 3 only)

	PER YEAR	PER TERM
Tuition Fee	\$3,847.00	\$1,282.33
College Resource Fee	\$2,865.00	\$955.00
Building Fund Levy	\$1,170.00	\$390.00
Parents & Friends Levy	\$267.00	\$89.00
IT Levy	\$486.00	\$162.00
	\$8,635.00	\$2,878.33

BOARDING FEES - GST Inclusive (NOT including Day School Fees)

Years 7 - 11 Weekly Boarder	\$21,672.00	\$5,418.00
Years 7 - 11 Full time Boarder	\$26,595.00	\$6,648.75
Year 12 Weekly Boarder (Billed over Terms 1 - 3 only)	\$21,672.00	\$7,224.00
Year 12 Full time Boarder (Billed over Terms 1 - 3 only)	\$26,595.00	\$8,865.00

PLEASE NOTE:

- FAMILY DISCOUNT:** The family discount applies to families that have other children attending Catholic Schools in the Cairns Diocese.
DISCOUNTS WILL NOT BE BACKDATED
- BUILDING FUND and P&F LEVY:** These are Compulsory Levies that are charged per family. The levies are NOT shared between other Catholic Schools and Colleges.
- TUITION FEES:** This does not include optional activities, including but not limited to: Music Tuition, Elective Wednesday and Representative Sports and Optional Holiday Tours (eg: Japan, NZ, Europe).
- YEAR 12 FEES:** are billed over three (3) terms as indicated above.